

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14622/2007

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,CHENNAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.KAMAL HASSAN

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NOS. 14624, 14625, 14632-14633, 14635 & 24322 of 2007

Date: 04/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice in SL(C)Nos.14635 & 14625 of 2007.

Dasti service is allowed.

Petitioner has to supply additional copies of the pleadings in all the concerned
SLPs, within 10 days.

Issue notice immediately thereafter.

List the matters on 1st May, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar